Sindian Drug Abuser Treatment Center, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice
Number of Inmates

Unit : Persons

people Under People Receiving
End of Year Inmates Serving Prison P i Rehabilitation
Total Observation, e ..
(End of Month) Sentence Rehab People (Detoxification)
P Treatment
2021 781 129 384 268
2022 587 133 211 243
2023 551 121 235 195
2024 752 415 214 123
2025 May 604 329 187 88




